2022 New Jersey Consumer Survey Results
(Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, Salem)

‘Dental care 15.4% 50.0% 11.1% 0.0%
DEFA 36.1% 38.5% 12.5% 19.4%
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“HIPCP 33.3% 46.2% 6.9% 2.8%
Housing assistance 40.3% 20.8% 9.7% 5.6%
legal 37.5% 18.1% 12.5% 8.3%
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Medical Care 20.8% 54.2% 2.8% 1.4%
= sy o oo oo
B 37.4% 20.2% 0.7% 28%
 — o o
 Self care assistance 51.4% 6.9% 6.9% 4.2%
‘Supportgroups 38.9% 16.7% 12.5% 5.6%
Hospice services 61.1% 4.2% 2.8% 5.6%
Physical Rehab 48.6% 19.4% 2.8% 5.6%
‘Adultdaycare 54.2% 5.6% 4.2% 9.7%
Childcare 55.6% 8.3% 5.6% 5.6%
'HIVcareentry 51.4% 13.9% 4.2% 4.2%
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***PERCENTAGE OUT OF 236 RESPONDENTS



